53
54
  W
A
S
H
B
A

Wall Mounted 150mm touch
free spout AT02-001
(re-order code F3130)
Deck Mounted
Dart Valley Systems Aquarius
A45 Deck Mounted Electronic
Tap AT03-011
(re-order code F3138)
Splashback Mounted
Franke Self Closing Bib Tap for
connecting to pre-mixed warm
water AQUA205W
See P114 for full technical details
Deck Mounted
Franke Self Closing Pillar Tap for
connecting to pre-mixed warm
water AQUA201W
See P114 for full technical details
Colours available
 Red
 Yellow
 Blue
 Light wood
 grain effect
4 users – 2400mm x 480mm
SOLX2400   With tap landing and no tapholes
SOLX2400T   With tap landing and 4 tapholes at 35mm
diameter
SOLX2400M   With tap landing and self closing taps
SOLX2400E  With tap landing and electronic touch free taps
SOLX2400SB  With splashback and no tapholes
SOLX2400SBM   With splashback and self closing taps
SOLX2400SBE   With splashback and electronic touch free taps
SOLX1200VR  For 1200mm MIRANIT washtrough, Red
SOLX1200VB For 1200mm MIRANIT washtrough, Blue
SOLX1200VY  For 1200mm MIRANIT washtrough, Yellow
SOLX1200VWG  To suit 1200mm MIRANIT washtrough,
colour Light wood grain effect
SOLX2400VR For 1800mm MIRANIT washtrough, Red
SOLX1800VB  For 1800mm MIRANIT washtrough, Blue
SOLX1800VY  For 1800mm MIRANIT washtrough, Yellow
SOLX1800VWG  For 1800mm MIRANIT washtrough,
Light wood grain effect
SOLX1800VR    For 2400mm MIRANIT washtrough, Red
SOLX2400VB    For 2400mm MIRANIT washtrough, Blue
SOLX2400VY   For 2400mm MIRANIT washtrough, Yellow
SOLX2400VWG   For 2400mm MIRANIT washtrough,
Light wood grain effect
Vanity underframe with access panels
Decorative solid grade 8mm laminate panels with hinges and a lock to
complete the range. The material consists of layers of kraft paper and two